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YDy Story—Already Determined, Destined for Greatness!

Spelling Words for Grades 7-9 (KJV Spellings)
Ephesians 1-6

Romans 8:37

Please Note: Emboldened letters are to be capitalized when spelling. Spellings are based on the
KJV chapters 1-5 There are bonus words for tie breakers. Readers are to make clear
distinctions in “eth” words. (WORDS WILL NOT BE IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER)

NN bW =

abolished
abounded
abundantly
accepted
access
according
adoption
affairs
alienated

. ambassador

. apostle

. ascended

. becometh

. beloved

. bitterness

. blemish

. blessed

. breastplate

. captivity

. cherisheth

. circumcision
. circumspectly
. clamour

. commonwealth
. compacted

. comprehend

. convenient

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
. edifying
39.
40.

38

41

conversation
covenants
covetousness
craftiness
cunning
deceive
descended
disobedience
dispensation
dominion

effectual
endeavouring

. enlightened
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

enmity
Ephesus
evangelists
exceeding
eyeservice
faint
fellowcitizens
fiery
filleth
filthiness
fitly
forbearing
foreigners

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

forgiveness
fornication
foundation
fulfilling
fulness

girt
glorious
grieve
habitation
heavenly
household
hymns
idolater
inheritance

69. jesting

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81

lasciviousness
loins
manifest
manifold
menpleasers
mystery
nigh
nourisheth
obtained
ordained
partakers

. partition



82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
&9.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

perfecting
perseverance
pleasure
predestinated
principalities
principality
proceed
prudence
purposed
quench
quickened
reconcile
redeeming
redemption
renewed
reprove

98. revelation
99. reverence

100. shod

101. singleness
102. sleight

103. spiritual

104. submitting
105. supplication
106. supplieth

107. sweetsmelling
108. tenderhearted
109. threatening
110. trespasses
111. tribulations
112. trusted

113. twain

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

Tychicus
uncleanness
unfruitful
unsearchable
utterance
vocation
whatsoever
whereby
wherein
wherewith
whoremonger
workmanship
wrath
wrought

Tiebreakers: New Testament Provinces
(All are Capitalized!)

Galatia
Macedonia
Achaia
Asia
Antioch
Lystra
Derbe

Tiebreakers: Paul’s Companions and
Associates (Capitalized)

Epaphras

Tychicus

Nymphas

Demas

Justus

Onesimus

Iconium
Philippi
Thessalonica
Berea
Corinth
Ephesus
Smyrna
Pergamos
Thyatira
Sardis
Philadelphia
Laodecia
Cappadocia
Bithynia

Apollos
Epaphroditus
Archippus
Timotheus



